Work Sessions- 4:30 PM Regular Board Meetings- 5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Tuesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Tuesday, November 6 or 12, 2024"

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 }3::::;’ .Il):;z?rl;e{ 43’2%%254:*

Wednesday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 : 0
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 }32:::;: QZ;!': 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Wednesda;, ay 28, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025

*Change is due to Election **Change is due to Christmas/New Year Holiday




